Geometry Input Form
Principal Investigator: 




Detector Serial Number: 

 (6127)
Date: 





Local Time: 





Channel
Active?
Cable
Area
E-W
N-S
U-D

#
(y/n)
Length (m)
(cm2)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(example
y
15.2
625
5.0
0.0
2.0)

1







2







3







4







(Positions are in meters as measured from GPS antenna.  E, N, & U are positive)
Stacked or Array configuration (S/A)? 

 

Latitude: 


 (35:37.047 N)

Longitude: 


 (120:40.175 W)

Altitude: 


 (237 m)

GPS Cable length: 


 (20.2 m)
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